	Outcome
	Linear model AIC
	Final segmented regression model AIC
	Specification (any lags or seasonal variables included in the final segmented regression model)

	Resistance (full time series 2005-2016)
Fluoroquinolones
Cephalosporins
Co-amoxiclav
	
445.0
481.5
504.0
	
444.2
478.8
507.1
	
No strong evidence of autocorrelation
Lag 4 included
No strong evidence of autocorrelation

	Resistance (sensitivity analysis 2; 2006-2015)
Fluoroquinolones
Cephalosporins
Co-amoxiclav
	
407.5
439.9
461.8
	
404.8
441.4
463.7
	
No strong evidence of autocorrelation
No strong evidence of autocorrelation
No strong evidence of autocorrelation
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